7B1 Series
Elvari™ LED Mirrors
© 2024 Bradley
P.O. Box 309, Menomonee Falls, WI 53052-0309
800 BRADLEY (800 272 3539)  +1 262 251 6000
bradleycorp.com
Orders composed of products indicated as BradEX® will be
available to ship in three days after receipt of order at the factory.

	x The Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA)
	x ANSI/ICC A117.1 - Accessible and Usable Buildings & Facilities
Consult local and national accessibility codes for proper installation
guidelines. Conformity and compliance with local and national codes
is the responsibility of the installer.
All Elvari LED mirrors are manufactured using UL listed components.
LED Mirror
Standard Model
Number
Series
Type
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
7B1-5018300 LED 18" (457) 30" (762)
7B1-5018360 LED 18" (457) 36" (915)
7B1-5024360 LED 24" (610) 36" (915)
7B1-5024420 LED 24" (610) 42" (1067)
7B1-7018300 LED with Shelf 18" (457) 30" (762)
7B1-7018360 LED with Shelf 18" (457) 36" (915)
7B1-7024360 LED with Shelf 24" (610) 36" (915)
7B1-7024420 LED with Shelf 24" (610) 42" (1067)
BradEX® Models
For information on Warranties, Maintenance and BAA/ARRA Compliance,
visit our website at: bradleycorp.com/washroom-accessories-products
Model (Must select one)

Standard Model
Number
International Model
Number
Width "W"
(mm)
Height "H"
(mm)
Shelf Width "X"
(mm)
Lumens Wattage
7B1-5018300 7B1-5018301 18" (457) 30" (762) n/a 2750 24W
7B1-5018360 7B1-5018361 18" (457) 36" (915) n/a 3000 28W
7B1-5024360 7B1-5024361 24" (610) 36" (915) n/a 3000 32W
7B1-5024420 7B1-5024421 24" (610) 42" (1067) n/a 3600 35W
7B1-5024480 7B1-5024481 24" (610) 48" (1219) n/a 3600 39W
7B1-5024600 7B1-5024601 24" (610) 60" (1524) n/a 4000 47W
7B1-5042600 7B1-5042601 42" (1067) 60" (1524) n/a 4200 58W
7B1-7018300 7B1-7018301 18" (457) 30" (762) 10" (254) 3000 27W
7B1-7018360 7B1-7018361 18" (457) 36" (915) 10" (254) 3500 31W
7B1-7024360 7B1-7024361 24" (610) 36" (915) 16" (406) 3650 37W
7B1-7024420 7B1-7024421 24" (610) 42" (1067) 16" (406) 4250 40W